
Sr. No. Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of employee Identification 
No.

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

(PAN/Aadhar) Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim for the period of  
twelve months preceeding the 

liquidation commencement date

Nature of 
claim

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Lakhan Ruplal Mehta 360639206232 17.03.2021 1,35,615.00          1,24,847.00       0.00 0.005                       0.00 0.00 10,768.00              0.00
2 Rathod Khevan 

Rameshchandra
ALUPR4597C 18.03.2021 1,62,298.00          1,62,298.00       0.00 0.006                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Gyan Chand Kushwaha 240010626385 22.03.2021 44,760.00              44,760.00           0.00 0.002                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Gatikrishna Pany 920789011946 27.03.2021 1,93,813.00          1,93,813.00       0.00 0.008                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 5,36,486.00          5,25,718.00       0.00 0.021                       0.00 0.00 10,768.000            0.00

NA Unsecured

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted

Annexure 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Gran Electronics Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12th February, 2021; List of stakeholders as on: 10th March, 2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs.)


